
11. Clubmeisterschaften 

Klasse: Herren B Einzel       19.08.2022 Bad Blankenburg

A1 3

0

Ullrich, Thomas
SSG Algermissen / TTVN

J1

0

3Günther, Rainer
TTC Berlin Neukölln / BETTV

I2

B2

3

0

0,0,0

Mangels, Manfred

Knobloch, Dirk

Blumenthaler TV / FTTB

Der Club

G1

0

3Jeismann, Siegfried
DJK Germania Kamen / WTTV

H1 3

0

Kurzendörfer, Michael
DJK TSV Rödental / BYTTV

E2

K2

3

0

0,0,0

Grünewald, Horst

Fritsch, Nikolaus

SV Rohrau / TTBW

TTC Bärbroich / WTTV

D2

F2

0

3

-0,-0,-0

Seifarth, Siegfried

Farwerk, Willi

Der Club

VfL Ahaus / WTTV

C1

0

3Müller, Mario
ESV Lok Saalfeld / TTTV

D1 3

0

Siepmann, Norbert
Mettmann-Sport / WTTV

I1

0

3Baumbach, Kurt
TTC 1951 Weimar / TTTV

J2

A2

0

3

-0,-0,-0

Lüdicke, Holger

Hassel, Heinz-Otto

TTC Anhalt Zerbst / TTVSA

Eiserfelder TV / WTTV

E1

0

3Wenk, Wolfgang
BSV Leeden/Ledde / WTTV

F1 3

0

Dulinsky, Rainer
Mahlower SV / TTVB

K1

H2

3

2

6,-8,-8,8,7

Lente, Paul

Beckmann, Udo

TTG Menden / WTTV

DJK Germania Kamen / WTTV

C2

G2

3

1

-10,8,10,4

Reimann, Klaus-Peter

Krebs, Hubertus

TSV Offleben / TTVN

LSV TT Cottbus / TTVB

B1

0

3Farnung, Daniel
SC Steinhude / TTVN

3

0

12,8,4

Ullrich, Thomas

Günther, Rainer

0

3

-4,-5,-10

Mangels, Manfred

Jeismann, Siegfried

0

3

-5,-6,-10

Kurzendörfer, Michael

Grünewald, Horst

3

0

5,4,8

Farwerk, Willi

Müller, Mario

3

0

6,7,6

Siepmann, Norbert

Baumbach, Kurt

2

3

-9,10,10,-9,-10

Hassel, Heinz-Otto

Wenk, Wolfgang

2

3

7,-8,-2,6,-14

Dulinsky, Rainer

Lente, Paul

3

1

9,7,-5,7

Reimann, Klaus-Peter

Farnung, Daniel

Achtelfinale

3

0

5,8,5

Ullrich, Thomas

Jeismann, Siegfried

3

1

10,-12,9,5

Grünewald, Horst

Farwerk, Willi

1

3

6,-4,-10,-10

Siepmann, Norbert

Wenk, Wolfgang

3

0

3,6,6

Lente, Paul

Reimann, Klaus-Peter

Viertelfinale

3

1

2,-8,7,9

Ullrich, Thomas

Grünewald, Horst

1

3

-9,10,-8,-8

Wenk, Wolfgang

Lente, Paul

Halbfinale

3

0

4,9,2

Ullrich, Thomas

Lente, Paul

Finale


